ne

Well Name:

noble
energy

DUMLER 20-27

Proposed Vertical P&A WBD

API

05-123-23458

Quarter 3
NE

Quarter 4

Section Township Township N/S Dir |Range Range E/W Dir
27 5 N 65 w

County/Parish
WELD

State/Province

COLORADO

TD (max) (f...
7,178.0

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 7/16/2018 3:28:35 PM

TVD
(ftKB)

MD
(ftKB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

Vertical schematic (proposed)

501.6

503.0

703.1

753.0

1,769.0

2,038.1

2,167.0

2,169.0

2,269.0

2,973.1

6,617.1

6,643.0

6,645.0

6,694.9

6,707.0

6,815.9

6,834.0

6,884.8

6,902.9

7,005.9

7,021.0

7,130.9

7,153.9

7,168.3

7,169.9

Surface Casing Cement; 12.0-503.0;

Surface; 12.0-503.0; 491.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

Production Casing Cement; 2,973.0-

Perforated; 6,695.0-6,707.0; 12/5/2006

Perforated; 6,816.0-6,834.0; 12/5/2006

Perforated; 6,885.0-6,903.0; 12/5/2006

Tubing - Production; 10.0-6,967.0;
6,957.01; 1; 2 3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 7,006.0-7,021.0; 12/4/2006

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,131.0

Production; 12.0-7,170.0; 7,158.03; 2; 4

SHOE PLUG; 12.0-703.0; 1/22/2018; PUMP 245
SX FROM 50' INSIDE CUT CASING TO
SURFACE

11/19/2006

SHOE PLUG; 703.0-753.0; 1/22/2018 |

COURTESY PLUG; 1,769.0-2,269.0; 1/22/2018;
PUMP 165 SX OF CEMENT, 155 THRU CICR
AND LAST 10 SX ON TOP OF CICR

COURTESY PLUG; 2,038.0-2,167.0; 1/22/2018 |

CICR; 2,167.0-2,169.0; 4 |

COURTESY PLUG; 2,169.0-2,269.0; 1/22/2018 |

Perforated; 2,269.0; 1/22/2018 |

- -

7,170.0; 11/24/2006

DUMP BAIL; 6,617.0-6,643.0; 1/22/2018; 2 SX
ON CIBP

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,643.0-6,645.0; 4 |

-7,170.0; 11/24/2006

1/2; 4.00




